Product data sheet

Uponor S-Press PLUS adapter male thread 32-R1 1/4"MT
1070510

- Made of tin-plated DR brass

1/2



Product data sheet

Uponor S-Press PLUS adapter male thread 32-R1 1/4"MT

1070510

Technical data

Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS

RSK no.

Iltem no NRF
Item no LVI

Item (unit of measurement)
Length (1)

Length (I1)

Length (12)
Packaging Quantity 1
Packaging Quantity 3
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
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6414905218301
06414905218301
045481035
1899419
5114436
1720180

pce

66 mm

19 mm

28 mm

5

20
06414905468287
06414905424054
06414905499212
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